

Executive Branch Personnel PUBLIC FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Date of Appointment, Candidacy, Election or Nomination (Month, Day, Year) 1/20/09		Reporting Status (Check appropriate boxes) Incumbent <input type="checkbox"/>	Calendar Year Covered by Report New Entrant, Nominee, or Candidate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Termination Filer <input type="checkbox"/>	Termination Date (If Applicable) (Month, Day, Year)	Fee for Late Filing Any individual who is required to file this report and does so more than 30 days after the date the report is required to be filed, or, if an extension is granted, more than 30 days after the last day of the filing extension period shall be subject to a \$200 fee.
Reporting Individual's Name Last Name: Donilon First Name and Middle Initial: Thomas, E.		Position for Which Filing Title of Position: Deputy National Security Advisor Department or Agency (If Applicable): Executive Office of the President		Location of Present Office (or forwarding address) Address (Number, Street, City, State, and ZIP Code): 451 6th Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20001 Telephone No. (Include Area Code): 202-540-3000		
Position(s) Held with the Federal Government During the Preceding 12 Months (If Not Same as Above) Title of Position(s) and Date(s) Held N/A		Presidential Nominee Subject to Senate Confirmation Name of Congressional Committee Considering Nomination		Do You Intend to Create a Qualified Diversified Trust? Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		Nominees, New Entrants and Candidates for President and Vice President Schedule A—The reporting period for income (BLOCK C) is the preceding calendar year and the current calendar year up to the date of filing. Value assets as of any date you choose that is within 31 days of the date of filing. Schedule B—Not applicable. Schedule C, Part I (Liabilities)—The reporting period is the preceding calendar year and the current calendar year up to any date you choose that is within 31 days of the date of filing. Schedule C, Part II (Agreements or Arrangements)—Show any agreements or arrangements as of the date of filing. Schedule D—The reporting period is the preceding two calendar years and the current calendar year up to the date of filing.
Certification I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on this form and all attached schedules are true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.		Signature of Reporting Individual Thomas Donilon		Date (Month, Day, Year) 1-20-09		
Other Review (If desired by agency)		Signature of Other Reviewer H. Nelson		Date (Month, Day, Year) 3/20/09		
Agency Ethics Official's Opinion On the basis of information contained in this report, I conclude that the filer is in compliance with applicable laws and regulations (subject to any comments in the box below).		Signature of Designated Agency Ethics Official/Reviewing Official V. H. Cost		Date (Month, Day, Year) 3/22/09		
Office of Government Ethics Use Only.		Signature		Date (Month, Day, Year)		
Comments of Reviewing Officials (If additional space is required, use the reverse side of this sheet)						
<p>Per filer's representative, all individual stocks have been sold as of 2/17/09. (Check box if filing extension granted & indicate number of days _____) <input type="checkbox"/></p> <p style="text-align: right;">Tom (Check box if comments are continued on the reverse side) <input type="checkbox"/></p>						
Agency Use Only						
OGE Use Only						

Reporting Individual's Name
Thomas E. Donlon

SCHEDULE A

Assets and Income BLOCK A		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B									Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C											Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria																
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)			\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000						
<p>For you, your spouse, and dependent children, report each asset held for investment or the production of income which had a fair market value exceeding \$1,000 at the close of the reporting period, or which generated more than \$200 in income during the reporting period, together with such income.</p> <p>For yourself, also report the source and actual amount of earned income exceeding \$200 (other than from the U.S. Government). For your spouse report the source but not the amount of earned income of more than \$1,000 (except report the actual amount of any honoraria over \$200 of your spouse).</p> <p>None <input type="checkbox"/></p>																																							
Examples	Central Airlines Common Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State Kempstone Equity Fund IRA: Heartland 500 Index Fund				x										x																								
1	Catherine Russell's Goldman Sachs Fixed Income Account																																						
2	ANCHORAGE ALASKA ELECTRIC UTIL REV 5.0000% 12/01/13 JD RFDG-SR LIEN-SER A MBIA BEO SR LIEN				x													x																					
3	BROWNSVILLE TEX INDPT SCH DIST REV 5.0000% 08/15/12 FA (CAMERON COUNTY, TEXAS) BEO				x																																		
4	CHICAGO ILLINOIS BOARD OF ED GO 4.0000% 12/01/11 JD SER A UT MBIA BEO		x																																				
5	CHICAGO ILLMIDWAY ARPT REV REV 5.0000% 01/01/11 JJ SER A AMT FSA BEO		x																																				
6	CLARK COUNTY SCH DIST. NEV GO 5.0000% 06/01/15 JD LTD TAX-BOND BK BEO				x																																		

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donlon

SCHEDULE A continued

(Use only if needed)

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.		Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria																							
	None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000		Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type			Amount							Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)									
																		Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000		\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000				
1 CONNECTICUT (STATE OF) GO 5.0000% 05/01/14 MN GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS BEO				X															X																		
2 DENVER COLORADO CITY & COUNTY REV 5.0000% 11/15/10 MN DEPT OF AVIATION RFDG-SER A AMT AMBAC BEO OID				X															X																		
3 ENERGY NORTHWEST REV 5.2500% 07/01/11 JJ BONNEVILLE POWER ADMIN SER C MBIA BEO				X															X																		
4 FLORIDA STATE BOARD OF EDU GO 5.0000% 06/01/14 JD RFDG-PLS ED-SER C -					X														X																		
5 FLORIDA STATE BOARD OF EDUC GO 5.2500% 06/01/15 JD FULL FAITH AND CREDIT BEO				X															X																		
6 GARFIELD CNTY COLO SCH DIST GO 4.3500% 12/01/11 JD NO RE-2 GARFIELD SER 2001 UT BNK QUAL FSA BEO				X															X																		
7 GARLAND TEXAS GO 5.0000% 02/15/12 FA TAX & REV CTFS OBLIG FGIC BEO				X															X																		
8 GREENFIELD WIS SCH DIST GO 4.0000% 04/01/09 AO RFDG FSA BEO				X															X																		
9 HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN IND GO 4.5000% 07/15/13 JJ NORTH DEL SCH BLDG FIRST MTG UT MBIA BEO				X															X																		

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donlon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period									BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.											Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria																																
	None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Exempted Investment Fund	Exempted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type		Amount										Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)																								
																	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains		None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000		\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000																				
1			X																X																																		
2						X													X																																		
3						X													X																																		
4				X															X																																		
5			X																X																																		
6				X															X																																		
7			X																X																																		
8			X																X																																		
9				X															X																																		

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name

Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued

(Use only if needed)

BLOCK A	BLOCK B								BLOCK C								Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria									
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period								Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																	
									Type	Amount								Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)								
								Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000		\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000			
								Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust																
None <input type="checkbox"/>																										
1	MAUI HAWAII (COUNTY OF) GO 5.0000% 09/01/07 MS RFDG UT MBIA BEO	X										X	X													
2	MICH HIGHER ED STUDENT LN AUTH REV 4.0000% 09/01/08-CA MS RFDG-STUDENT LN-SER XVII-F	X												X	X											
3	NEW YORK CITY TRANSITNL FIN REV 4.125 05/01/2007 MN AUTH FUTURE TAX SECURED BDS FISCAL 1999 SER-C BEO	X											X	X												
4	PIERCE CNTY WASH SCH DIST GO 5.0000% 12/01/08 JD NO 010 TACOMA BEO WASH SCH DIST ENHANCE PROG UT	X											X	X												
5	SAINT PETERSBURG FLA UTIL TAX REV 5.0000% 06/01/07 JD RFDG AMBAC BEO	X											X	X		X										
6	Catherine Russell's Goldman Sachs Liquidity Plus Account																									
7	CLARK CNTY SCH DIST, NEV GO 5.0000% 11/01/10 MN RFDG-BOND BK LT AMBAC BEO		X									X			X											
8	CONNECTICUT (STATE OF) GO 5.5000% 06/15/20 JD SER B PRERE 06/15/10@ :00 BEO OID			X										X												
9	DENTON CNTY TEX GO 5.0000% 07/15/09 JJ PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT BONDS BEO			X									X													

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name:

Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued

(Use only if needed)

BLOCK A	BLOCK B											BLOCK C										Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria																								
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																																		
												Type																																		
None <input type="checkbox"/>												Amount										Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)																								
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	Over \$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000		\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000															
1			X																	X																										
2				X																		X																								
3			X																				X																							
4				X																			X																							
5				X																				X																						
6				X																				X																						
7				X																				X																						
8	X																							X																						
9	X																							X	X																					

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																								
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type			Amount							Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria								
																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000			\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000			
<input type="checkbox"/> None																																			
1 PARS' DIST COLUMBIA TAX & REV GO 12/08/04 06/01/34 ARS-SUBSER C-2 XLCA BEO CPN 01/02/07 01/08/07 3.8000%	X																	X	X			X													
2 PARS' DISTRICT COLUMBIA UNIV REV 07/10/07 04/01/41 ARS-GEORGETOWN UNIV- C1 AMBAC CPN 01/08/08 01/15/08 3.6500%	X																	X	X		X														
3 PARS' AURORA COLO HOSP FSA REV 01/22/04 12/01/33-CA CHILDRENS HOSP ASSN PJ-A BEO CPN	X																	X	X			X													
4 PARS' DC MULTIMODEL REV BDS 12/17/1998 08/15/2038-CA MEDLANTIC/HELIX-98C	X																	X	X				X												
5 PARS' DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA GO 03/21/01 06/01/08-CA-PT GEN OBLIG RFDG-SER A1 FSA BEO CPN	X																	X	X				X												
6 PARS' LAKELAND FLA ENERGY SYS REV 08/17/06 10/01/37-CA ARS-RFDG-SER A-1	X																	X	X		X														
7 PARS' MERCER NORTH DAKOTA REV 10/05/04 09/01/38-CA BASIN ELEC PWR COOP-B AMBAC CPN	X																	X	X		X														
8 PARS' PENNSYLVANIA INDL DV AUT REV 01/06/04 01/01/14-CA RFDG-PARS-ECO DEV AMBAC BEO CPN 10/25/07 11/01/07 3.4000%	X																	X	X		X														

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Page Number
 10

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria			
															BLOCK C		
															Type	Amount	
None <input type="checkbox"/>																	
1	Catherine Russell's Goldman Sachs Westfield Account																
2			X														
3			X														
4			X														
5			X														
6			X														
7			X														
8			X														
9			X														

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 11
--	---	-----------------------

Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																										
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honorary					
1	BOEING COMPANY CMN											x				x				x																	
2	BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB COMPANY CMN											x										x															
3	BUNGE LIMITED. ORD CMN											x				x					x																
4	CELGENE CORPORATION CMN											x								x		x															
5	CHARLES SCHWAB CORPORATION CMN											x										x															
6	CISCO SYSTEMS, INC. CMN											x								x		x															
7	COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP CLASS A											x								x	x																
8	CVS CAREMARK CORPORATION CMN											x								x		x															
9	DANAHER CORPORATION (DELAWARE) CMN											x									x																

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children mark the other higher categ.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donlon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 12
---	---	-----------------------

Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																									
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type			Amount							Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria									
																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000						
1		x																	x			x														
2		x																	x	x																
3		x																		x																
4		x																		x																
5		x																	x	x																
6		x														x				x																
7		x														x			x	x																
8		x																		x																
9		x																		x																

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 13
--	---	-----------------------

Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B											Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																								
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001) \$1,001 - \$15,000 \$15,001 - \$50,000 \$50,001 - \$100,000 \$100,001 - \$250,000 \$250,001 - \$500,000 \$500,001 - \$1,000,000 Over \$1,000,000 *											Type											Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honorary												
	None (or less than \$201) \$701 - \$1,000 \$1,001 - \$2,500 \$2,501 - \$5,000 \$5,001 - \$15,000 \$15,001 - \$50,000 \$50,001 - \$100,000 \$100,001 - \$1,000,000 Over \$1,000,000*											Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	Amount																				
1 ITT CORPORATION CMN	x											x				x	x																			
2 JACOBS ENGINEERING GRP CMN	x																			x																
3 JPMORGAN CHASE & CO CMN	x											x				x	x																			
4 MICROSOFT CORPORATION CMN	x											x				x	x																			
5 MONSANTO COMPANY CMN	x																			x																
6 NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO, INC. COMMON STOCK CMN	x															x					x															
7 NESTLE SA SPONSORED ADR (REP 1/20 CHF 10 REGD SHS)	x											x									x															
8 NETAPP, INC. CMN	x																				x															
9 NOKIA CORP SPON ADR SPONSORED ADR CMN	x																				x															

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 14
--	---	-------------------

BLOCK A	BLOCK B										BLOCK C																					
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																					
	None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type			Amount							Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria				
Dividends																	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000			\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000
1		x															x	x	x													
2		x																	x													
3		x															x			x												
4		x															x		x													
5		x															x				x											
6		x																			x											
7		x																		x												
8		x																			x											
9		x																			x	x										

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.
 Prior Editions Cannot be Used

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas F. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

BLOCK A	BLOCK B										BLOCK C										Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria												
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																							
											Type	Amount																						
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000				
1			x													x			x															
2			x																x			x												
3			x													x			x															
4			x													x			x															
5			x																x			x												
6			x													x			x															
7			x																x			x												
8			x													x			x				x											
9			x																x			x												

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name

Thomas E. Donlon

SCHEDULE A continued

(Use only if needed)

Page Number

16

Assets and Income BLOCK A		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B									Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.		BLOCK C Amount	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria															
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	Excepted Investment Fund	Exempted Trust	Qualified Trust				Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000
1	CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION CMN	X										X		X	X															
2	CITIGROUP INC. CMN	X										X		X		X														
3	CITRIX SYSTEMS INC CMN	X												X		X														
4	CORNING INCORPORATED CMN	X										X		X		X														
5	COVIDIEN LTD. CMN		X											X		X														
6	DELL INC CMN	X												X		X														
7	ECOLAB INC CMN	X										X		X		X														
8	GENERAL ELECTRIC CO CMN	X										X		X		X														
9	GILEAD SCIENCES CMN	X												X		X														

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categ.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donlon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 17
---	---	-----------------------

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																						
	None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type				Amount						Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria					
																	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000			\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000
1 GOLDCORP INC CMN		X															X	X		X													
2 HILTON HOTELS CORPORATION CMN		X															X		X			X											
3 INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG - ADR SPONSORED ADR CMN 1 ADR = 1 SHARE		X																	X	X													
4 LOWES COMPANIES INC CMN		X																	X	X													
5 MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES INC CMN		X																	X		X												
6 MEDCO HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC. CMN		X																	X	X													
7 MEDTRONIC INC CMN		X																	X		X												
8 MEMC ELECTRONIC MATERIAL COMMON STOCK		X																	X		X												
9 MERRILL LYNCH & CO., INC. CMN		X																	X		X												

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

BLOCK A Assets and Income		BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																							
												Type			Amount								Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria											
None <input type="checkbox"/>		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$5,000			\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000		
1	MGM MIRAGE CMN	X																	X				X												
2	NEWELL RUBBERMAID INC CMN	X															X			X	X														
3	PEPSICO INC CMN	X																	X		X														
4	PHELPS DODGE CORPORATION CMN	X															X		X	X															
5	RESEARCH IN MOTION LIMITED CMN	X																	X				X												
6	SCHLUMBERGER LTD CMN	X																	X				X												
7	SHIRE LIMITED SPONSORED ADR CMN	X																	X	X															
8	STRYKER CORP CMN	X																	X				X		X										
9	SYMANTEC CORP CMN	X																	X	X															

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name

Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Page Number

19

BLOCK A	BLOCK B											BLOCK C											Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria									
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																					
												Type																					
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000			
1		x																x		x													
2		x														x			x		x												
3		x																	x		x												
4		x																	x		x												
5	Catherine Russell's Goldman Sachs Strategic Value Account																																
6		x														x			x		x												
7		x																	x	x													
8		x														x			x		x												
9		x														x			x		x												

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 20
--	---	-----------------------

	Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										BLOCK C																		
												Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																		
												Type																		
										Amount																				
										None (or less than \$1,001) \$1,001 - \$15,000 \$15,001 - \$50,000 \$50,001 - \$100,000 \$100,001 - \$250,000 \$250,001 - \$500,000 \$500,001 - \$1,000,000 Over \$1,000,000 *											None (or less than \$201) \$201 - \$1,000 \$1,001 - \$2,500 \$2,501 - \$5,000 \$5,001 - \$15,000 \$15,001 - \$50,000 \$50,001 - \$100,000 Over \$1,000,000 *									
										Over \$50,000,000 Excepted Investment Fund Excepted Trust Qualified Trust Dividends Rent and Royalties Interest Capital Gains																				
										None (or less than \$201) \$201 - \$1,000 \$1,001 - \$2,500 \$2,501 - \$5,000 \$5,001 - \$15,000 \$15,001 - \$50,000 \$50,001 - \$100,000 Over \$1,000,000 *																				
										Over \$5,000,000																				
										Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)																				
										Date (Mo., Day, Yr.)																				
										Only if Honoraria																				
1	BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC CMN																													
2	BECTON DICKINSON & CO CMN																													
3	BOEING COMPANY CMN																													
4	CHUBB CORP CMN																													
5	CITIGROUP INC CMN																													
6	DEVON ENERGY CORPORATION (NEW) CMN																													
7	ENTERGY CORPORATION CMN																													
8	EOG RESOURCES INC CMN																													
9	EVEREST RE GROUP LTD CMN																													

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name

Thomas E. Donlon

SCHEDULE A continued

(Use only if needed)

Page Number

21

Assets and Income BLOCK A		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																				
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type	Amount									Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria				
None <input type="checkbox"/>															Dividends	Rept and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000			
1	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION CMN		x												x			x		x												
2	FIRSTENERGY CORP CMN		x												x					x												
3	FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC CMN		x																x													
4	GENENTECH INC. CMN		x																x													
5	GENERAL ELECTRIC CO CMN		x												x			x	x													
6	GOOGLE, INC. CMN CLASS A		x																x													
7	GENERAL MILLS INC CMN		x																x													
8	HESS CORPORATION CMN		x												x			x		x												
9	HEWLETT-PACKARD CO. CMN		x												x			x	x													

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

SCHEDULE A continued

(Use only if needed)

Assets and Income BLOCK A		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.										Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria									
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)			\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000
1	HONEYWELL INTL INC CMN		x																	x												
2	INTL BUSINESS MACHINES CORP CMN	x													x				x	x												
3	INVESCO LTD. CMN		x																	x												
4	JOHNSON & JOHNSON CMN		x												x				x	x												
5	JPMORGAN CHASE & CO CMN		x												x				x		x											
6	LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMER CMN		x																	x												
7	M&T BANK CORPORATION CMN		x												x				x	x												
8	MICROSOFT CORPORATION CMN		x																x		x											
9	MORGAN STANLEY CMN		x																	x												

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Page Number
 23

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.											Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria								
												Type																				
												Amount																				
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	Over \$25,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000			
1		x													x			x	x													
2		x																	x													
3		x													x			x	x													
4		x													x			x	x													
5		x													x				x													
6		x													x				x													
7		x													x			x	x													
8		x																x	x													
9		x																	x													

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																										
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type	Amount								Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria											
																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000							
1	SPRINT NEXTEL CORPORATION CMN	x														x			x	x																	
2	STATE STREET CORPORATION (NEWM) CMN	x														x				x																	
3	SUNTRUST BANKS INC \$1.00 PAR CMN	x														x			x	x																	
4	SUPERVALU INC CMN	x														x			x	x																	
5	TARGET CORPORATION CMN	x																	x	x																	
6	TD AMERITRADE HOLDING CORPORAT CMN	x																		x																	
7	THE HOME DEPOT, INC. CMN	x																		x																	
8	THE TRAVELERS COMPANIES, INC CMN	x														x				x																	
9	TIME WARNER INC. CMN	x														x			x	x																	

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Page Number
 25

BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										BLOCK C										Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria									
	BLOCK B										BLOCK C																				
	Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.										Type	Amount																			
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	
1		x													x			x	x												
2		x													x			x	x												
3		x																	x												
4		x													x			x	x												
5		x													x			x	x												
6		x													x			x	x												
7		x																	x												
8		x													x			x		x											
9		x													x					x											

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											BLOCK C											Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria						
	BLOCK B											BLOCK C																		
	Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																													
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000
Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	Type	
1	ZIMMER HLDGS INC CMN	X																X		X										
2	ACTIVISION INC (NEW) CMN	X																X		X										
3	ALTRIA GROUP, INC. CMN	X														X		X			X									
4	BAKER HUGHES INC CMN	X														X		X			X									
5	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORPOR CMN	X																X			X									
6	CISCO SYSTEMS, INC CMN	X																X				X								
7	EXELON CORP CMN	X													X			X			X									
8	LOWES COMPANIES INC CMN	X																X			X									
9	MC DONALDS CORP CMN	X																X			X									

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categ

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donlon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

BLOCK A Assets and Income		BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																				
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$ 5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type	Amount											Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria			
																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$7,500	\$7,501 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*			\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000	
1	MCGRAW-HILL COMPANIES INC CMN	X																X			X												
2	MEDCO HEALTH SOLUTIONS. INC. CMN	X																X		X													
3	MEDIMMUNE, INC. CMN	X																			X												
4	MEDTRONIC INC CMN	X																		X													
5	PEPSICO INC CMN	X																X			X												
6	PRAXAIR INC CMN	X																X			X												
7	RESEARCH IN MOTION LIMITED CMN	X																X			X												
8	SCHLUMBERGER LTD CMN	X																X		X													
9	STEEL DYNAMICS INC CMN	X															X	X			X												

None

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 28
--	---	-------------------

Assets and Income BLOCK A	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																								
	None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	Amount						Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria							
																					None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000			\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000		
1	x																		x	x															
2	x																			x	x														
3	x																			x	x														
4	x																			x	x														
5	x															x				x	x														
6	x																			x	x														
7	x																			x	x														
8	x																			x	x														
9	x																			x	x														

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued

(Use only if needed)

Assets and Income BLOCK A		Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period BLOCK B											Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item. BLOCK C																						
		None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type	Amount	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria															
None <input type="checkbox"/>																Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000					
1	XTO ENERGY INC. CMN	X													X				X			X													
2	Catherine Russell's Fidelity Brokerage Account.																																		
3	Artisan Small Cap Value Fund			X											X				X																
4	Baron Growth Fund			X											X				X				X												
5	Causeway International Value Fund				X										X		X		X						X										
6	Goldman Sachs High Yield Muni Bond Fund			X											X							X													
7	William Blair International Growth Fund				X										X				X						X										
8	Catherine Russell's IRA.																																		
9	Dreyfus Appreciation Fund			X											X		X		X			X													

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Prior Editions Cannot be Used.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Page Number
 30

BLOCK A	BLOCK B										BLOCK C										Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria										
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																					
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)			\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000
1																																
Fidelity Cash Reserves		x										x																				
2																																
Fannie Mae		x																														
3																																
Thomas Donilon's IRA:																																
4																																
Artisan International Investor Class Fund			x									x																				
5																																
Artisan Small Cap Value Fund			x									x																				
6																																
Baron Growth Fund			x									x																				
7																																
Dodge and Cox Stock			x									x																				
8																																
Fidelity Cash Reserves				x								x																				
9																																
Gateway Fund		x										x																				

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE A continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 31
--	---	-------------------

BLOCK A	BLOCK B							BLOCK C																		
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period							Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																		
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period							Type	Amount																	
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	None (or less than \$201)	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	Over \$5,000,000	Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.)	
None <input type="checkbox"/>								<input type="checkbox"/>																		
1	Fidelity Floating Rate High Income Fund	X							X	X			X			X										
2	Quaker Strategic Growth Class A Fund	X							X				X			X										
3	Thomas Donilon's Fannie Mae 401k:																									
4	Fidelity Magellan Fund		X						X	X							X									
5	Dodge and Cox Stock			X					X	X		X						X								
6	Thomas Donilon's Keogh Plan:																									
7	Am Beacon: Large Cap Value Fund			X					X	X		X						X								
8	Fidelity Spartan US Equity Inv Fund		X						X	X				X												
9	Other Assets:																									

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Reporting Individual's Name
 Thomas E. Donilon

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Page Number
 32

BLOCK A Assets and Income	BLOCK B Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period											BLOCK C Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item										Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria												
	None <input type="checkbox"/>																																	
	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Type	Amount	Other Income (Specify Type & Accrual Amount)																
											Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000									
1	Jefferson Pilot Annuity															x																		
2	GS Bank Deposit																																	
3	Thomas Donilon's UBS Account																																	
4	Fannie Mae											x																						
6	UBS Bank USA Dep												x																					
6	GS ILA Tax Exempt Diversified														x																			
7	Fidelity 529 NH Portfolio 2018																																	
8	Fidelity 529 NH Portfolio 2018															x																		
9	Thomas Donilon's Fannie Mae Executive Pension Plan (Non-Qualified Portion)																																	
10	Thomas Donilon's Fannie Mae Executive Pension Plan (Qualified Portion)															x																		

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children mark the other higher categ.

SCHEDULE A continued
 (Use only if needed)

Thomas E. Donilon

BLOCK A	BLOCK B										BLOCK C																											
	Valuation of Assets at close of reporting period										Income: type and amount. If "None (or less than \$201)" is checked, no other entry is needed in Block C for that item.																											
											Type	Amount									Other Income (Specify Type & Actual Amount)	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.) Only if Honoraria																
										Dividends	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000			Over \$5,000,000															
None <input type="checkbox"/>	None (or less than \$1,001)	\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000 *	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Excepted Investment Fund	Excepted Trust	Qualified Trust	Dividends	Rent and Royalties	Interest	Capital Gains	None (or less than \$201)	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	Over \$5,000,000								
1	Thomas Donilon's O'Melveny & Myers Defined Benefit Plan																					x																
2	O'Melveny & Myers LLP																																	Law Partnership Income (\$3,915,319.70)				
3	Equitable Variable Life Insurance Policy																																					
4	Presidential Transition Team (spouse)																																			Salary		
5	MetLife Whole Life Insurance Policy																																					
6	M&T Bank Account																																					
7	Citibank Bank Account																																					
8	Chevy Chase Bank Account																																					
9																																						

* This category applies only if the asset/income is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the asset/income is either that of the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher category.

Do not Complete Schedule B if you are a new entrant, nominee, Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE B	Page Number 34
--	-------------------	-----------------------

Part I: Transactions

None

Report any purchase, sale, or exchange by you, your spouse, or dependent children during the reporting period of any real property, stocks, bonds, commodity futures, and other securities when the amount of the transaction exceeded \$1,000. Include transactions that resulted in a loss. Do not

report a transaction involving property used solely as your personal residence, or a transaction solely between you your spouse, or dependent child. Check the "Certificate of divestiture" block to indicate sales made pursuant to a certificate of divestiture from OGE.

	Identification of Assets	Transaction Type (x)			Date (Mo., Day, Yr.)	Amount of Transaction (x)													
		Purchase	Sale	Exchange		\$1,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000	Certificate of divestiture		
	Example: Central Airlines Common	x			2/1/99				x										
1																			
2																			
3																			
4																			
5																			

* This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the underlying asset is either held by the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Part II: Gifts, Reimbursements, and Travel Expenses

For you, your spouse and dependent children, report the source, a brief description, and the value of: (1) gifts (such as tangible items, transportation, lodging, food, or entertainment) received from one source totaling more than \$260; and (2) travel-related cash reimbursements received from one source totaling more than \$260. For conflicts analysis, it is helpful to indicate a basis for receipt, such as personal friend, agency approval under 5 U.S.C. § 4111 or other statutory authority, etc. For travel-related gifts and reimbursements, include travel itinerary, dates, and the nature of expenses provided. Exclude anything given to you by

the U.S. Government; given to your agency in connection with official travel; received from relatives; received by your spouse or dependent child totally independent of their relationship to you; or provided as personal hospitality at the donor's residence. Also, for purposes of aggregating gifts to determine the total value from one source, exclude items worth \$104 or less. See instructions for other exclusions.

None

	Source (Name and Address)	Brief Description	Value
	Examples: Nat'l Assn. of Rock Collectors, NY, NY Frank Jones, San Francisco, CA	Airline ticket, hotel room & meals incident to national conference 6/15/99 (personal activity unrelated to duty) Leather briefcase (personal friend)	\$500 \$300
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			

Do not Complete Schedule B if you are a new entrant, nominee, or Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE B continued (Use only if needed)	Page Number 35
--	---	-------------------

Part I: Transactions

		Transaction Type (x)			Date (Mo., Day, Yr.)	Amount of Transaction (x)																							
		Purchase	Sale	Exchange		\$1,001 -	\$15,000	\$15,001 -	\$50,000	\$50,001 -	\$100,000	\$100,001 -	\$250,000	\$250,001 -	\$500,000	\$500,001 -	\$1,000,000	Over	\$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 -	\$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 -	\$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 -	\$50,000,000	Over	\$50,000,000	Certificate of divestiture	
						x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x
	Identification of Assets																												
	Example: Central Airlines Common	x			2/1/99				x																				
1																													
2																													
3																													
4																													
5																													
6																													
7																													
8																													
9																													
10																													
11																													
12																													
13																													
14																													
15																													
16																													

* This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the underlying asset is either held by the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or dependent children, use the other higher categories of value, as appropriate.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE C	Page Number 36
--	------------	-------------------

Part I: Liabilities

Report liabilities over \$10,000 owed to any one creditor at any time during the reporting period by you, your spouse, or dependent children. Check the highest amount owed during the reporting period. **Exclude** a mortgage on your personal residence unless it is rented out; loans secured by automobiles, household furniture or appliances; and liabilities owed to certain relatives listed in instructions. See instructions for revolving charge accounts.

None

Category of Amount or Value (x)

Creditors (Name and Address)	Type of Liability	Date Incurred	Interest Rate	Term if applicable	Category of Amount or Value (x)																
					\$10,001 - \$15,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$50,001 - \$100,000	\$100,001 - \$250,000	\$250,001 - \$500,000	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Over \$1,000,000*	\$1,000,001 - \$5,000,000	\$5,000,001 - \$25,000,000	\$25,000,001 - \$50,000,000	Over \$50,000,000						
Examples: First District Bank, Washington, DC John Jones, 123 J St., Washington, DC	Mortgage on rental property, Delaware Promissory note	1991 1999	8% 10%	25 yrs. on demand			x			x											
1 Citibank	Partnership Capital Contribution Loan	2006	variable, currently 2.5%	up to 10 years						x											
2																					
3																					
4																					
5																					

* This category applies only if the liability is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the liability is that of the filer or a joint liability of the filer with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories, as appropriate.

Part II: Agreements or Arrangements

Report your agreements or arrangements for: continuing participation in an employee benefit plan (e.g. 401k, deferred compensation); (2) continuation payment by a former employer (including severance payments); (3) leaves

of absence; and (4) future employment. See instructions regarding the reporting of negotiations for any of these arrangements or benefits

None

Status and Terms of any Agreement or Arrangement	Parties	Date
Example: Pursuant to partnership agreement, will receive lump sum payment of capital account & partnership share calculated on service performed through 1/00.	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	7/85
1 Fannie Mae 401(k)	Federal National Mortgage Association, Washington, DC	9/99
2 Under the Fannie Mae Executive Pension Plan, will receive annual pension starting at age 55	Federal National Mortgage Association, Washington, DC	5/00
3 Under the Fannie Mae Qualified Benefit Plan, will receive annual pension starting at age 55	Federal National Mortgage Association, Washington, DC	9/99
4 Under O'Melveny & Myers Defined Benefit Plan, will elect to receive lump sum payment on 4/30/09 and to roll funds into an IRA; absent such an election, would receive monthly pension starting 6/1/17 pursuant to a Joint & 50% Survivor Annuity	O'Melveny & Myers LLP, Los Angeles, CA	4/05
5 Pursuant to O'Melveny & Myers LLP Partnership Agreement, will receive a return of capital contribution and a tax distribution, less deductions for O'Melveny retirement plans and the payment of state tax, by April 30, 2009	O'Melveny & Myers LLP, Los Angeles, CA	4/05
6 O'Melveny & Myers LLP Keogh/401(k) Plan	O'Melveny & Myers LLP, Los Angeles, CA	4/05

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE D	Page Number 37
--	------------	-------------------

Part I: Positions Held Outside U.S. Government

Report any positions held during the applicable reporting period, whether compensated or not. Positions include but are not limited to those of an officer, director, trustee, general partner, proprietor, representative, employee, or

consultant of any corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise or any non-profit organization or educational institution. **Exclude** positions with religious, social, fraternal, or political entities and those solely of an honorary nature.

None

	Organization (Name and Address)	Type of Organization	Position Held	From (Mo., Yr.)	To (Mo., Yr.)
Examples:	Nat'l Assn. of Rock Collectors, NY, NY Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	Non-profit education Law firm	President Partner	6/92 7/85	Present 1/00
1	O'Melveny and Myers LLP, Los Angeles, CA	Law Firm	Partner	4/05	Present *
2	Brookings Institution, Washington, DC	Think Tank	Member, Board of Trustees	2003	Present **
3	Aspen Strategy Group, Aspen, CO	Think Tank	Member	1998	Present
4	Council on Foreign Relations, Washington, DC	Think Tank	Member	1996	Present
5	Miller Center of Public Affairs, Charlottesville, VA	Policy Center Affiliated with the University of Virginia	Member, Governing Council	1999	Present
6	United States Chamber of Commerce, Washington, DC	Trade Association	Member, Board of Trustees	2004	Present

Part II: Compensation In Excess Of \$5,000 Paid by One Source

Report sources of more than \$5,000 compensation received by you or your business affiliation for services provided directly by you during any one year of the reporting period. This includes the names of clients and customers of any

corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise, or any other non-profit organization when you directly provided the services generating a fee or payment of more than \$5,000. You need not report the U.S. Government as a source.

Do not complete this part if you are an Incumbent, Termination Filer, or Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate

None

	Source (Name and Address)	Brief Description of Duties
Examples:	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State Metro University (client of Doe Jones & Smith), Moneytown, State	Legal services Legal services in connection with university construction
1	O'Melveny & Myers LLP, Washington, DC	Legal services
2	Advanced Micro Devices (client of O'Melveny & Myers), Sunnyvale, CA	Legal services
3	Apollo Management L.P. (client of O'Melveny & Myers), New York, NY	Legal services
4	Citigroup, Inc. (client of O'Melveny & Myers), New York, NY	Legal services
5	Goldman, Sachs & Co., (client of O'Melveny & Myers), New York, NY	Legal services
6	The Museum of Modern Art, (client of O'Melveny & Myers), New York, NY	Legal services

* resigned 1/20/09 ME
 ** resigned from all other posns 1/16/09 ME

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE D	Page Number 38
--	-------------------	-------------------

Part I: Positions Held Outside U.S. Government

Report any positions held during the applicable reporting period, whether compensated or not. Positions include but are not limited to those of an officer, director, trustee, general partner, proprietor, representative, employee, or

consultant of any corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise or any non-profit organization or educational institution. **Exclude** positions with religious, social, fraternal, or political entities and those solely of an honorary nature.

None

	Organization (Name and Address)	Type of Organization	Position Held	From (Mo., Yr.)	To (Mo., Yr.)
Examples:	Nat'l Assn. of Rock Collectors, NY, NY Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	Non-profit education Law firm	President Partner	6/92 7/85	Present 1/00
1	Trilateral Commission, Washington, DC	International Policy Group	Member	9/08	Present
2	Bilderberg Group, Leiden, Netherlands	International Policy Group	Member, Steering Committee	7/02	Present
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

Prior Editions Cannot Be Used.

Reporting Individual's Name Thomas E. Donilon	SCHEDULE D	Page Number 39
--	-------------------	-------------------

Part II: Compensation In Excess Of \$5,000 Paid by One Source

Report sources of more than \$5,000 compensation received by you or your business affiliation for services provided directly by you during any one year of the reporting period. This includes the names of clients and customers of any

corporation, firm, partnership, or other business enterprise, or any other non-profit organization when you directly provided the services generating a fee or payment of more than \$5,000. You need not report the U.S. Government as a source.

Do not complete this part if you are an Incumbent, Termination Filer, or Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate

None

	Source (Name and Address)	Brief Description of Duties
Examples:	Doe Jones & Smith, Hometown, State	Legal services
	Metro University (client of Doe Jones & Smith), Moneytown, State	Legal services in connection with university construction
1	Penny Pritzker (client of O'Melveny & Myers), Chicago, Illinois	Legal services
2	TPG-AXON Capital (client of O'Melveny & Myers), New York, New York	Legal services
3	United Health Group Non Management Directors (client of O'Melveny & Myers), Minneapolis, Minnesota	Legal services
4	Verizon Communications (client of O'Melveny & Myers), New York, New York	Legal services
5	Christine Todd Whitman (client of O'Melveny & Myers), Washington, District of Columbia	Legal services
6		

Prior Editions Cannot Be Used.